

## TOWN OF YORK, MAINE

## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS FILL PERMIT

l,	ADDRESS:		
Own			
	EMAIL:		
•	enter upon and deposit FILL materia . <u>S</u> I		o <u>Subdivision</u> : Yes/No
	<u>J</u>	ioreianu.	O <u>Jubulvision</u> . 163/110
l,	, as the proper	ty owner, will fo	llow all D.E.P. Regulations.
All permits will	be my responsibility. I will conform	to all local ordin	ances. I will notify the Code
Enforcement O	fficer and execute all paperwork ne	cessary. Further	more, I do not hold the
	K responsible for any grading, loami	ng, seeding, or m	nulching. I further agree to
indemnify and	hold the TOWN OF YORK harmless.		
L by this dosum	aget baraby grant normicsion to the	TOWN OF YOR	/ to dispose of materials on
I, by this document, hereby grant permission to the TOWN OF YORK to dispose of materials on my property. I further agree not to allow any other persons to enter and dispose waste			
material upon my property until the TOWN OF YORK has completed the project.			
material aponi	my property and the form of the	in has completed	a the project.
I hereby certify	r that I am the lawful owner of said բ	property, and tha	at it is free and clear of all
encumbrances. This agreement will terminate six (6) months from the date of this application.			
		_	
	permit application, you are testifying that give the Town of York permission to dump	-	
ini, and that you g	sive the rown or rork permission to dump	in on this property	•
Property Owne	er's Signature		
APPROVED BY:			
	PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR/FOREM	1AN	DATED
	CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICE	ER	DATE
	Aareement E	xpires on:	